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Arbitre : CHEKLI Yves 19/05/2025
Référence PCN : 6632106
Classement général aprés 5 positions Indice PCN : 1
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Place Licence Nom Prénom Départ Total PCN PP
1 1027480 MINCH Roland Franche-Comté 03 2323,000 1500
2 1023625 BALBONI Marco lle de France E91 2120,000 1500
3 1009975  SOUPREMANIEN Michel Midi-Pyrénées 028 2084,000 1500
4 1002765  ALARY Francis Midi-Pyrénées 010 1802,000 1500
5 2006368 DJUIKAM FORKWA Suzanne Loire Forez N56 1491,000 1500
6 1007279 DEBRADE Patrick Limousin N23 1489,000 1500
7 1005544 MINERVA Rocco Midi-Pyrénées N75 1457,000 1500
8 1011928  GERENTES Georges Loire Forez 032 1438,000 1500
9 1008312 PRESLE Georges Loire Forez S68 1417,000 1500
10 1020071 MIQUEL André Midi-Pyrénées 040 1369,000 1500
11 1022680 ESCALE Michel Midi-Pyrénées 084 1361,000 1500
12 1003490 PREVOST Didier Midi-Pyrénées E55 1337,000 1500
13 1002553 CHEREAU Jean-Michel Sarthe Mayenne N8 1309,000 1500
14 1018935 KRASY Hubert Midi-Pyrénées N85 1305,000 1500
15 1018442  TRENQUE Daniel Midi-Pyrénées S49 1270,000 1500
16 1019743 MOUGIN Philippe Franche-Comté N87 1261,000 1500
17 1012892 DEVRAINNE Patrice Midi-Pyrénées N17 1222,000 1500
18 1010839  COUPADE Jean-Claude Val d'Adour 070 1221,000 1500
19 1022210 BERGES Jean-Paul Midi-Pyrénées 069 1219,000 1441
20 2009148 BALDI Annick Loire Forez S45 1211,000 1368
21 2005326  GINABAT Nadine Midi-Pyrénées 051 1186,000 1299
22 1019152 BREUILLY Bernard Normandie S30 1186,000 1234
23 1019577 BRADU Erwan Centre 086 1172,000 1172
24 2001074 MANGEOT Nicole Midi-Pyrénées 061 1163,000 1113
25 1005550 NOURISSON Alain Normandie S9 1137,000 1057
26 1027877 DARONDEL Igor Nord Pas de Calais S87 1120,000 1004
27 1007313 MATHET Jean Val d'Adour N21 1117,000 953
28 1020479 MEIGNAN Claude Bretagne 013 1111,000 905
29 2004935 MUZELLE Bernadette Loire Forez E36 1098,000 859
30 1021780  TACHE Eric Loire Océan 080 1086,000 816
31 1021013  VETTEN Alain Nord Pas de Calais E9 1067,000 775
32 1028565 KERFOUF Ben Lorraine S89 1053,000 736
33 2009432 BLOMMAERS Marianne Var Céte d'Azur N69 1026,000 699
34 1004722 COMMERES Jean-Luc Val d'Adour E87 1015,000 664
35 1007895 LOUIS Daniel Bretagne E51 1012,000 630
36 1009519 DEVRIEZE Jean-Claude Val d'Adour N83 968,000 598
37 1010086 LE CORRE Rémi Loire Océan S25 967,000 568
38 1021767 BORDENAVE Thierry Val d'Adour N50 960,000 539
39 2001023  WESTEEL Sylviane Bretagne 062 942,000 512
40 1003825 LAFONT Richard Limousin N88 928,000 486
41 1011947 LAINE André Bretagne S64 924,000 461
42 2006559  ARBOUX Magali Val d'Adour 049 908,000 437
43 2009686 MARTIN Maria Languedoc Roussillon E37 906,000 415
44 1006659 CARCEL Charly Midi-Pyrénées S31 901,000 394
45 1001198 MEYRAUD Alain Limousin E30 897,000 374
46 1018312 LE ROY Yannick Loire Océan 079 884,000 355
47 2007386 DESTRIBATS Frangoise Val d'Adour 085 879,000 337
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2006035
1003845
1001156
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2008228

BANDIERA André Languedoc Roussillon
PETIT Eric Centre

VERNET Dominique Midi-Pyrénées
AMBROIS Christine Sarthe Mayenne
NOURIGEON James Loire Océan
DALEAS Didier Val d'Adour
DESMARTES David Midi-Pyrénées
BOURLON Béatrice Val d'Adour
CHARNAY Anne-Marie Midi-Pyrénées
HERBELIN Patrick Normandie

CHAUCHARD Henry Languedoc Roussillon

MIZZI Gilda Var Céte d'Azur
MARQUES Alain Midi-Pyrénées
VINCENT Philippe Limousin
BILLONNET Josiane Bourgogne
DALMAU Alain Centre

VERNET Alain Midi-Pyrénées

HERY Etienne

JANILLON Dominique Bourgogne
TURMEL Nadine Centre

MEJEAN Alain Languedoc Roussillon
CHETBOUN Gilles Normandie
SAUSSEAU Agnés Nord Pas de Calais
CAPOCCIONI Louis Savoie Mont-Blanc
GENESTE Jean-Michel Midi-Pyrénées
LARQUEY Claudine Aquitaine
GRUMIER Claudie Champagne Ardenne
LATERRADE Hervé Midi-Pyrénées
EVENOU Eric Picardie

MALAFOSSE Geneviéve Val d'Adour
PETIT Daniel Aquitaine

NOGARET Paul Midi-Pyrénées

ORTET Alain Midi-Pyrénées

ROUTIER Jean Loire Forez

AGUILLON Jean-Philippe Val d'Adour
GAILLARD Marie-Pierre Franche-Comté
SAINT-MARC Michel

HAURET Diana lle de France

ROUX Joél Nord Pas de Calais
POURTIER Joélle Languedoc Roussillon
BIRAC Manu

GADE Jean-Paul Loire Océan
OURLIAC Alain Midi-Pyrénées
FORTIER Eric Val d'Adour

LAFONT Guillaume Limousin
FRANQUINE Olivier Midi-Pyrénées
ROSSEEUW Gérard Nord Pas de Calais
FORTIER Régine Normandie
BERTRAND Brigitte Midi-Pyrénées
CORNELOUP Alain Loire Forez

GATT Georges Languedoc Roussillon
DELAHAYE Bernard Lorraine
VAGNEUX Evelyne Franche-Comté
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2001063
1001192
2005854
2002666
1001963
1022212
2010008
2001324
1001158
2009110
2007350
1028646
1004346
1017632
1002380
1003873
1003092
1028555
1027453
1020895
1001219
2002202
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1001554
1001370
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2006450
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2005235
1027562
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2003996
1003786
1019912
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1020757
1007328
1023423
2002089
1015789
1023584
1018227
1018180
1011569
2002725
1028603
1022897
1002701
2004244
1006325
2002560

BORDENAVE Patricia Val d'Adour
SAGNAT Daniel Limousin

WARCHOL lIsabelle Nord Pas de Calais
MANSIEUS Isabelle Savoie Mont-Blanc
CORNEC Xavier Bretagne

DUPRAT Christian Midi-Pyrénées
CARRAUD Marie-Thrérése Midi-Pyrénées
ROUSSEAU Christine Midi-Pyrénées

LE FAILLER Didier Bretagne

ROOSELEER Dominique Nord Pas de Calais

DURAND Laureen Midi-Pyrénées
PETIT Gérard Midi-Pyrénées
THIBAULT Bernard Savoie Mont-Blanc
DESCHEMIN Daniel Normandie
LECLERC Gervais Languedoc Roussillon
CLAVERO Claude Midi-Pyrénées
CANIL Lucio Midi-Pyrénées
LABROUCHE Jean Pierre Midi-Pyrénées
BOUDSOCQ Bernard Lorraine
CHERIFI Malik Val d'Adour

GRUMIER Gérard Champagne Ardenne
LANDES Daniéle Midi-Pyrénées

BUN Gilbert Val d'Adour

DESSOLIN Colette Bourgogne

MUZZI Michel Midi-Pyrénées
BRAVARD Jean-Louis Midi-Pyrénées
GANCI Daniel lle de France

BIRAC Séverine Midi-Pyrénées

MOLLA Yvonne Midi-Pyrénées
BARRET Didier Normandie

DUPUCH Olga Val d'Adour

PEREZ Antonio lle de France

ROSAND Jean-luc Midi-Pyrénées
NAOUR Claudine lle de France
ARMARY Jean-Claude Val d'Adour
BACHMANN Willy Lorraine

STORCK Jean-Luc Lorraine

ROHMANN Max Midi-Pyrénées
TESSARO Michel Val d'Adour
GIMENEZ Thierry Midi-Pyrénées
BOUCKAERT Myriam Nord Pas de Calais
GOHAUD Jacques Loire Océan
BELLEGY Claude Limousin
GARDIENNET Jacky Champagne Ardenne
ROBIN Didier Limousin

LIMIDO Pierre Savoie Mont-Blanc
LESCURE Sylvie Val d'Adour

BOUDET Hubert Normandie
BACCIOTTI Jean-Paul Centre

AZOUZ Ali Midi-Pyrénées

DURAND Anne Vaucluse

BREDY Bernard Vaucluse

FRANC Pascale Midi-Pyrénées
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1003160
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1006561
2008457
2008528
1009636
2009980
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2001695
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1011028
2003103
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2007383
1020908
1001571
2009947
2007369
1028061
1020806
2003894
1021228
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2007849
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1002885
2005356
2009884
1021593
1012147
1019284
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2008108
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2002408
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1012272
1015762
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2004788
1022081
1009258
2008242
1001144
2009397

GAL Joél Languedoc Roussillon
MOUILLESEAUX Francois Midi-Pyrénées
CHATELIER Sébastien Loire Océan
ARROUY Raymond Midi-Pyrénées
TESTARD Brigitte Loire Océan
RISTORCELLI Prycilla Languedoc Roussillon
BRUNET Philippe Nord Pas de Calais
BOURGEAIS Sylvie Midi-Pyrénées
LAJUGIE-SAGNAT Sylvie Limousin
LANERIERE Jacqueline Limousin
RUFFERMANN Valentin Normandie
LEDUC Patrick Sarthe Mayenne
LESTAGE Monique Midi-Pyrénées
DELRIEU Francis Midi-Pyrénées
LEPLOMB Marie-Hélene Midi-Pyrénées
SIGNORET Gérard Vaucluse

RIVALS Yannick Midi-Pyrénées
AUBESQUIER Regine Midi-Pyrénées
GERION Marie-Christine Nord Pas de Calais
VIGNES Robert Val d'Adour

TIXIER Michel Normandie

ROBERT Frangoise Franche-Comté
GOYARD Robert Bourgogne

VELUT Delphine Bourgogne

MILLET Chantal Bourgogne

QUES Antoine Vaucluse

MARAVAL Francgoise Midi-Pyrénées
CHAMAND Charles lle de France
SALAMON Myriam Midi-Pyrénées
CHORGNON Martine Loire Forez
DUFUS Max Centre

GUEGANO Christian Normandie
BENDAHMANE Abdelkader Midi-Pyrénées
THIEBAULT Denise Normandie
COURSET Alain Midi-Pyrénées
LABOUREL Eric Midi-Pyrénées

VELUT Daniel Bourgogne

SANIO Josiane Bretagne

RICHE David Midi-Pyrénées

CONFAIS Delphine Midi-Pyrénées
APARICIO Dolorés Franche-Comté
CLAPIER Serge Languedoc Roussillon
GOBET Héléne Bourgogne

RIVEYRAN Christian Midi-Pyrénées
CORDONNET Patrice Languedoc Roussillon
FEVRIER Jacques Midi-Pyrénées

DAVID Alain Normandie

CAUSSE Rose-Marie Languedoc Roussillon
DELPONT Jean-Marie Centre
ALEXANDRE Jean-Pierre Midi-Pyrénées
MICHEL Marguerite Midi-Pyrénées
BENAND Gaston Franche-Comté
GOUVAZE Martine Loire Océan
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1001242
2006290
2008136
1016244
1021625
1015817
2001350
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2006821
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2001899
1007937
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1021324
2008328
2009934
1028030
1023427
1005462
1018646
1020391
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2006803
1012913
2009597
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1008763
1022996
1009857
1005890
2009490
1020372
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1007321
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1020769
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1006632
2009398
1011983
2005287
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2002204
1015425
1007281
2009923
1008997
2001035
2008058

BARRAL Jacques Limousin
HIMMELSTEIB Magguy Guadeloupe
LEBLANC Carole Loire Océan
DESBONNES Claude lle de France
BOUELLE Jacques Normandie
MOOG Jean-Paul Midi-Pyrénées
MOUQUET Dominique Loire Forez
CLAVIER Joél Centre

BOULOGNE René Bretagne
CLAVIER Marie-Josephe Centre
SAIZ Charles Val d'Adour
FAUCHER Catherine Limousin

STEFANCZYK Christian Nord Pas de Calais

DELBEN Georges Midi-Pyrénées
LUCCHITTA René Savoie Mont-Blanc
GILLET Jean-Francgois

FRANQUINE Sandra Midi-Pyrénées
TONON OQOdile Aquitaine

CHAUVEAU ALAIN Loire Océan
PETEUIL Marcel Midi-Pyrénées
DESPRES Alain lle de France
OLLAGNIER Michel Loire Forez
SASSELLA René Val d'Adour

MILLIEN Frédéric Nord Pas de Calais
BARBARA DA CUNA Patricia Normandie
OTT André Languedoc Roussillon
GUILBOT-RIBERON Anne Midi-Pyrénées
OFFREDI Patrick

COURSAGET Philippe Normandie
SARRAMEA Christian Val d'Adour
MANSIEUS Patrice Savoie Mont-Blanc
BOUTOLLEAU Norbert Loire Océan
TEXIER Claire Alsace

DESORMEAUX Serge Midi-Pyrénées
POYET Michel Loire Forez

FORTIAS Jean-Pierre Val d'Adour
POUSSET Annick lle de France
ZAMPROGNO Jean-Claude Midi-Pyrénées
RIANT Dominique Normandie
PORTERIE Patrice Midi-Pyrénées
DELPORTE Jean-Paul Nord Pas de Calais
GENDRE Isabelle Sarthe Mayenne
CEBEILLAC Jacques Midi-Pyrénées
HEBERT Patricia lle de France

PETER Rémy Alsace

DECARA Patricia Loire Océan

LEVY Dominique Midi-Pyrénées

NAJAC Jean-Paul Midi-Pyrénées
BLERON Alain Limousin

CARON Martine Centre

LABAT Daniel Midi-Pyrénées

AZORIN Sylvie Languedoc Roussillon
SIGNORET Aline Vaucluse
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-209,000
-214,000
-217,000
-218,000
-221,000
-222,000
-226,000
-228,000
-229,000
-232,000
-235,000
-247,000
-248,000
-252,000
-256,000
-258,000
-260,000
-262,000
-269,000
-270,000
-270,000
-279,000
-282,000
-284,000
-291,000
-305,000
-312,000
-312,000
-315,000
-327,000
-327,000
-328,000
-333,000
-335,000
-336,000
-343,000
-346,000
-349,000
-350,000
-365,000
-371,000
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-383,000
-389,000
-391,000
-392,000
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-409,000
-421,000
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2007327
2009688
1004518
1005135
1015668
1021599
1018992
2008735
2007590
2009024
2007819
2007521
1028115
1008667
2009702
2008421
2003957
1018006
1021606
1003487
1023026
2001626
1017097
1006846
1012944
1028460
1028601
1022675
2009368
1001039
2005315
1003480
1018470
1006164
1019614
1027470
1007024
1018605
1028509
2008614
2007198
1022227
2005231
1027471
1022836
1016132
2001451
2008364
1006739
1006606
2009960
1028287
1023052

RAVENEL Mireille Lorraine

PAPON Marie-toinette Aquitaine
SARTORI Robert Savoie Mont-Blanc
ALKARRA Mazen Guadeloupe
JAKOB Serge Alsace

LAMERAND Patrick Nord Pas de Calais
CARRAUD Daniel Bourgogne
BERTHIN Monique Midi-Pyrénées
BELLAIGUE Claudine Bretagne
PENARD Marie-Odile Loire Océan
COHIN Mauricette lle de France
BARRAL Béatrice Vaucluse
DUVOULDY Cedric Loire Forez
CARTIGNY Patrick Nord Pas de Calais
COUTHERUT Odile Franche-Comté
CIVEL Sylvie Val d'Adour

ANQUEZ Anne Nord Pas de Calais
RICHE Jacques Midi-Pyrénées
CALOONE Jean-Pierre Nord Pas de Calais
HAMON Jean-Claude Normandie
DEBAS Robert Languedoc Roussillon
BERT Odette Vaucluse

TANTET Christian Loire Forez
VERGNAUD Claude Limousin
CHAUCESSE Patrick Loire Forez
HENAFF Yves Normandie

GICQUEL Hervé Midi-Pyrénées
MARTY Pascal Midi-Pyrénées
CARNIS Martine Midi-Pyrénées
BARTHELOT Philippe Midi-Pyrénées
LIMIDO Sylvie Savoie Mont-Blanc
DARLAY Christian Midi-Pyrénées
FOBIS Richard Languedoc Roussillon
BOURLON Guy Val d'Adour
VARGUES Gérard lle de France
JOLLY Didier Centre

SAMINADIN Alain Guadeloupe
MOENS Eric Nord Pas de Calais
CARON Dominique Centre

CORNOU Brigitte Bretagne
PRUVOST Catherine Nord Pas de Calais
BARBOSA Manuel Centre

LABRO Héléne Val d'Adour
ALVAREZ Ronald Centre

BAJARD René Val d'Adour
PIQUEMAL Frédéric Midi-Pyrénées
GARSON Marie-Claude Nord Pas de Calais
PERRIER Bernadette Normandie
COUDRAY Francis Centre
MAUSSAND Alain lle de France
MAROT Jacqueline Midi-Pyrénées
GIORDANA Yves Midi-Pyrénées
BELCARI André Bourgogne

N24
N89
E41
ES3
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S82
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S72
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E19
S59
034
E13
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E61
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N40
N58
N78
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N13
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S51
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S77
E27
S21
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E25
N44
S79
N49
074
04
S48

-439,000
-458,000
-461,000
-466,000
-467,000
-467,000
-476,000
-479,000
-483,000
-487,000
-502,000
-503,000
-516,000
-525,000
-525,000
-525,000
-535,000
-550,000
-5561,000
-5565,000
-5565,000
-563,000
-563,000
-564,000
-566,000
-570,000
-574,000
-593,000
-597,000
-599,000
-603,000
-607,000
-609,000
-612,000
-626,000
-640,000
-640,000
-656,000
-667,000
-674,000
-678,000
-682,000
-692,000
-695,000
-698,000
-700,000
-704,000
-715,000
-723,000
-741,000
-742,000
-751,000
-751,000
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319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364

1003207
2009969
1019985
2006347
2006541
1020600
1014625
2002012
1003776
2005894
1001160
2007871
1023453
2001186
2007688
1021619
1008789
1018656
1005246
1015015
2009981
1004918
1016213
2008351
1019414
2004777
1011895
2007134
1004248
2008838
2001326
1020242
1028062
1022708
2002717
1019433
1014407
2008651
1002029
2009961
2009123
2007585
1027330
1028637
1021326
2004995
1004286
1018666
1021020
1028221
2002174
1016075

ITOUCHENE Michel lle de France
KOCH Christine Midi-Pyrénées
BELLAIGUE Pierre Bretagne

HOUNIE Liliane Val d'Adour
BOUTINON Aurélie Limousin

BONNOT Jean-Claude Franche-Comté
JARTON Jean-Pierre Midi-Pyrénées
MALIGNON Lysiane Languedoc Roussillon
LAUDE Henry Val d'Adour

MALOIZEL Michéle lle de France
MARC Georges Midi-Pyrénées

GADE Geneviéve Loire Océan
COUANON Pierrick Loire Océan
DAUCHY Colette Nord Pas de Calais
MOUGIN Patricia Franche-Comté
JUCHORS Claude Normandie
CRISMAN Yvan Languedoc Roussillon
THERON Claude Midi-Pyrénées

HIET Jean-Claude lle de France
LATIMIER Stéphane Midi-Pyrénées

LE DERF Ghislaine Midi-Pyrénées
MALIGNON Jean-Marc Languedoc Roussillon
DUQUENOY Eugéne Nord Pas de Calais
CALOONE Annie Nord Pas de Calais
FREDDI Gilbert Normandie

BELET Christine Midi-Pyrénées
POURTIER Jean-Luc Languedoc Roussillon
BOUVERAT Francoise Nord Pas de Calais
SAUVAGE Paul Nord Pas de Calais
DAVID Fabienne Loire Forez
DELANGLE Colette Nord Pas de Calais
CEP Christian Midi-Pyrénées
GESBERT Andre Sarthe Mayenne
CAUCAT Richard Limousin

AMRI Embarka Oria Vaucluse
AGASSANT Alain Centre

DUPUCH Jean-Claude Val d'Adour
DEBOUT Josette Loire Forez

HABIB Patrick Var Céte d'Azur

KURTZ Agnés Midi-Pyrénées
MOREAU Léa Lorraine

BRADU Annick Centre

PELLE Gérard Centre

VIELLANAIS Christian Midi-Pyrénées
GILLET Pierre Midi-Pyrénées
VILLAGRASA Rosy Midi-Pyrénées
MORILLAS Philippe Loire Forez
LEPLOMB Michel Midi-Pyrénées
DELROUS Patrice Limousin

THOMAS Laurent Franche-Comté
DEVRIEZE Myriam Val d'Adour
MARTIN Felipe Centre

064
E59
E64
S2
E85
E39
S61
S56
E81
N9
N76
045
N70
E70
E76
NG66
E26
S28
E29
S74
S91
S81
026
N2
S22
089
E24
N81
S67
E88
N27
E65
091
E54
S18
N86
E80
E49
S3
E17
S29
E28
N14
N32
012
S60
058
S10
NGO
E42
N53
S88

-778,000
-790,000
-790,000
-799,000
-815,000
-829,000
-829,000
-835,000
-836,000
-837,000
-850,000
-858,000
-873,000
-884,000
-900,000
-911,000
-915,000
-917,000
-918,000
-946,000
-9563,000
-963,000
-1013,000
-1035,000
-1038,000
-1039,000
-1043,000
-1056,000
-1063,000
-1064,000
-1065,000
-1085,000
-1097,000
-1103,000
-1111,000
-1141,000
-1159,000
-1189,000
-1195,000
-1203,000
-1250,000
-1307,000
-1318,000
-1388,000
-1450,000
-1462,000
-1486,000
-15637,000
-1594,000
-1679,000
-1871,000
-2015,000
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